



\$~82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11657/2018**
SH. ROBINSON NAMBIAR

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

M/S VINAR POLYMERS P. LTD.

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

% **ORDER**
13.04.2022

Renotify on February 08, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 13, 2022/ds